

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

Version: 1 File #: 22-1167 Name: A resolution requesting the Audit Services Division

of the Office of the Comptroller conduct an audit of 2012 agreement between Milwaukee County and

the Rock Sports Complex/Ballpark Commons

Type: Resolution Status: Signed

File created: 11/16/2022 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 1/19/2023

Title: A resolution requesting the Audit Services Division of the Office of the Comptroller conduct an audit of

2012 agreement between Milwaukee County and the Rock Sports Complex/Ballpark Commons

Sponsors: Patti Logsdon

Indexes:

Code sections:

1. 22-1167 RESOLUTION, 2. 22-1167 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 22-1167 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, Attachments:

4. 22-1167 CB AMENDMENT I (Adopted; Vote 12-4-1), 5. 22-1167 ENGROSSED COUNTY BOARD

RESOLUTION, 6. 22-1167 SIGNATURE PAGE

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/19/2023	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
12/15/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass
12/15/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	AMENDED	Pass
12/7/2022	1	Committee on Audit	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
12/7/2022	1	Committee on Audit	LAID OVER TO THE CALL OF THE CHAIR	Fail
11/29/2022	1	Board Chairwoman	REFERRED	